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Women / 3 / 9-11 yr.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Rhoderick304
GGAC

9.400 9.300 9.2009.025 36.925
2 1 9 2T 1 

1 

Lauren Urbanic313
Gym Dandys

9.100 9.200 9.2009.375 36.875
4 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Hallie Sabatino347
Mountain Magic

9.450 8.750 9.5008.600 36.300
1 7 12T 1 3 

3 

Anna Grace Koon338
WVGTC

8.650 9.050 9.2009.250 36.150
7 3T 4T 4T 4 

4 

Sarah Jochum337
WVGTC

9.000 8.000 9.1009.500 35.600
5 15T 1 5T 5 

5 

Amelia Corwin342
WVGTC

9.150 8.550 8.8009.050 35.550
3 8T 8 11 6 

6 

Megan Reich346
Mountain Magic

8.200 9.050 9.1009.125 35.475
14 4T 7 6T 7 

7 

Kylie Taylor305
GGAC

8.600 8.550 8.8509.350 35.350
8 9T 3 10* 8T

8T

Samantha Martin349
Mountain Magic

8.450 8.800 8.8509.250 35.350
10T 5T 5T 9* 9T

9T

Ashley Anobile339
WVGTC

8.850 8.400 8.6509.200 35.100
6 10 6 13T 10 

10 

Rebecca Collins340
WVGTC

8.350 8.250 9.0008.850 34.450
13 14 11 8 11 

11 

Brynn Shoff312
Gym Dandys

7.950 8.800 9.0508.600 34.400
15 6T 13T 7 12 

12 

Sydney Gross329
Pittsburgh Northstar

8.500 8.300 8.6508.400 33.850
9 12T 14 14T 13 

13 

Keira Palmer325
Pittsburgh Northstar

8.400 8.300 8.2508.225 33.175
12 13T 15 16 14 

14 

Chloe Plavi311
Gym Dandys

7.400 8.350 8.4009.000 33.150
16 11 10 15 15 

15 

Gianna Solderich302
GGAC

8.450 8.000 8.7507.800 33.000
11T 16T 16 12 16 

16 

Amelia Luchette935
Perfect 10

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
17* 17* 17* 17* 17*

17*

Aubrey Hedzik938
Perfect 10

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
18* 18* 18* 18* 18*

18*

Isabella Berardelli931
Perfect 10

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
19* 19* 19* 19* 19*

19*

Vanessa Pickett934
Perfect 10

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
20* 20* 20* 20* 20*

20*
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